Product Catalog
2023
© 2023 Movora
Contact Us
Visit movora.com/order-online to find your
local ordering site.
Visit movora.com/representatives to connect
with your local Movora team.

promotion is considered sale and is not eligible
for credit or return.
Ordering Information
Save Trees, Save Paper
Please consider the environment
before printing this digital catalog.
© 2023 MovoraMKT-PC-0024-A
Table of Contents
Everost
Screws 01
Screw Racks, Sterilization Cases, and Handles 06
Joint Management 07
Extracapsular Stabilization
Infection Control and Healing 10
EVEROST CATALOG 2023
1
ITEM # Description
SAH.EV102006 2.0mm x 6mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102008 2.0mm x 8mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102010 2.0mm x 10mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102011 2.0mm x 11mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102012 2.0mm x 12mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102014 2.0mm x 14mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102016 2.0mm x 16mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102018 2.0mm x 18mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102020 2.0mm x 20mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102022 2.0mm x 22mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102024 2.0mm x 24mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102026 2.0mm x 26mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102028 2.0mm x 28mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102030 2.0mm x 30mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102032 2.0mm x 32mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
SAH.EV102034 2.0mm x 34mm Cortex Screw with T6 Recess
Cortex Screws, T6 Recess, Self-Tapping
Screws
ITEM # Description
SAH.EV102406 2.4mm x 6mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102408 2.4mm x 8mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102410 2.4mm x 10mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102412 2.4mm x 12mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102414 2.4mm x 14mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102416 2.4mm x 16mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102418 2.4mm x 18mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102420 2.4mm x 20mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102422 2.4mm x 22mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102424 2.4mm x 24mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102426 2.4mm x 26mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102428 2.4mm x 28mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102430 2.4mm x 30mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102432 2.4mm x 32mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102434 2.4mm x 34mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102436 2.4mm x 36mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102438 2.4mm x 38mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102440 2.4mm x 40mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
EVEROST CATALOG 2023
2
ITEM # Description
SAH.EV102706 2.7mm x 6mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102708 2.7mm x 8mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102710 2.7mm x 10mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102712 2.7mm x 12mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102714 2.7mm x 14mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102716 2.7mm x 16mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102718 2.7mm x 18mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102720 2.7mm x 20mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102722 2.7mm x 22mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102724 2.7mm x 24mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess
SAH.EV102726 2.7mm x 26mm Cortex Screw with T8 Recess